

PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION KORONADAL CITY VETERINARIANS MARCH 1, 2 AND 3, 2023

School : PROFESSIONAL REGULATION COMMISSION XII REGIONAL OFFICE

Address : REGIONAL GOVERNMENT CENTER, BRGY. CARPENTER HILL, KORONADAL CITY

Building : PRC XII (MULTI-PURPOSE ROOM)			F	loor : 3RD	Room/Grp No. : 1
eat lo.	Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	School Attended	
	ABRENICA	SHERILYN	GAILA	UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO- KABACAN	
	ALONZO	ANA CATHERINE	ESCOTON	UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO- KABACAN	
	ARAGON	TRIXY VHAN	MAGWIN	UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO- KABACAN	
	GARAGAN	MARIELLE	NEFULDA	UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO- KABACAN	
	LOPEZ	DOREEN ANDREA	DUMLAO	UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO- KABACAN	
	MILLONDAGA	RANDY JR	MORALES	UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO- KABACAN	
	MONTAÑO	DOMINIC JUDE	NOTADA	UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO- KABACAN	
	NOCOS	RONALD	QUEGAN	UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO- KABACAN	
	PADILLA	JEREYCO	DELA CRUZ	TARLAC AGRICULTURAL UNIVERSITY(FOR TARLAC COLL. OF AGRCULTURE)	
	PERIDA	CINTINNI JUNE	GRONIFILLO	UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO- KABACAN	
	QUINLAT	MIA ZYRAH	CATEDRAL	UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO- KABACAN	
	SALAZAR	BEAULAHLY	GONZAGA	UNIVERSITY OF SOUTHERN MINDANAO- KABACAN	

REMINDER: USE SAME NAME IN ALL EXAMINATION FORMS. IF THERE IS AN ERROR IN SPELLING AND OTHER DATA KINDLY REQUEST YOUR ROOM WATCHERS TO CORRECT IT ON THE FIRST DAY OF EXAMINATION. REPORT TO YOUR ROOM ON OR BEFORE 6:30 A.M. LATE EXAMINEES WILL NOT BE ADMITTED.